
Tour 1

N° Licence Club Nom Cat.
Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

TOTAL 60 Coups

3027881 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL GOBERVILLE Olivia D1 98 96 100 95 98 97 584

82480490 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL KIELBASA Clément JG 91 95 98 95 93 97 569

82550598 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL ALT Yoan CG 97 97 94 96 95 88 567

224229 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL GOBERVILLE Michel S3 93 97 93 92 95 95 565

82587446 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL FRAPART Nathan CG 98 95 92 93 91 95 564

82725596 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL CLAUDEL Zoé CF 94 91 96 93 89 88 551

82524616 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL ALT Julien JG 96 96 93 95 95 74 549

82737866 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE DESSAUX Anthony S1 85 81 79 83 80 86 494

3328107 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL MOUCHANAT Lucie D1 0

COUPE DE L'OISE ÉTÉ 25-50M 2022-2023
CARABINE 60BC



Tour 1

N° Licence Club Nom Cat.
Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

TOTAL 60 Coups

82550598 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL ALT Yoan CG 90 87 95 95 87 87 541

82480490 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL KIELBASA Clément JG 94 84 95 91 78 86 528

82524616 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL ALT Julien JG 89 84 90 92 83 87 525

COUPE DE L'OISE ÉTÉ 25-50M 2022-2023
CARABINE 3X20



Tour 1

N° Licence Club Nom Cat.
Total points Total

Mouches TOTAL 25 Coups

812425 1660115 - DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE CLERGET Jean-Marie S3 244 8 244

82516700 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL TASSINARI Bruno S3 244 12 244

2580496 1660115 - DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE MARCELET Jean-Paul S3 240 5 240

3112532 1660115 - DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE DORDAIN Pascal S3 240 5 240

82576080 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL BAZIN Valérie D2 232 5 232

3340227 1660120 - U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX GOSSET Olivier S2 232 3 232

82648410 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL SLOWINSKI Maxime CG 231 8 231

3424010 1660120 - U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX DESCOS Georges-Henri S2 227 3 227

82855702 1660120 - U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX FLAVION Anais JF 201 1 201

82452713 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL KIELBASA Virginie D2 0

CARABINE RIMFIRE

COUPE DE L'OISE ÉTÉ 25-50M 2022-2023



Tour 1

N° Licence Club Nom Cat.
Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

TOTAL 60 Coups

82516698 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL TASSINARI Quentin JG 97 99 96 95 92 96 575

82560672 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL LUPASCO Gheorghe S2 92 94 94 94 90 95 559

3384577 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore D2 94 93 94 90 89 98 558

82508583 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL BRUN Charles S2 96 96 96 74 93 94 549

3303020 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre S3 89 95 92 92 83 95 546

2972034 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE LEJEUNE Walter S2 89 92 94 90 86 92 543

82587998 1660116 - S.T. LE RALLIEMENT VINCIATI Lucy CF 88 93 92 90 84 92 539

82629554 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE LEDRAPPIER Philippe S2 87 88 94 90 87 90 536

82618395 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL BOURGEOIS Delphine D2 87 92 83 91 88 89 530

3380198 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE NARDEAU Didier S2 87 87 79 94 89 91 527

82740264 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE BILLANT Thierry S2 85 88 86 96 84 86 525

82622833 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE AMORY Michel S3 92 81 88 87 88 87 523

82671397 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL MUDHOO Yogesh S2 89 95 92 82 84 81 523

2917899 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE PELLERIAUX Christelle D1 82 84 90 89 88 90 523

2914927 1660120 - U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX HERMOSILLA Frédéric S1 90 89 87 72 92 90 520

2744838 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE DOMANGE Stéphane S2 85 77 89 86 90 92 519

2587893 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE LONGA Claude S3 89 85 91 87 83 82 517

3340227 1660120 - U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX GOSSET Olivier S2 85 80 87 91 83 88 514

3424010 1660120 - U.S.TIR GOUVIEUX DESCOS Georges-Henri S2 90 87 90 82 81 80 510

3303025 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL DE SAEVER Hélène D3 86 85 86 75 84 90 506

82648418 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE KUJAWSKA Agnieszka D1 86 91 78 81 85 78 499

82822783 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE COYOT Bastien S1 83 80 81 79 89 86 498

82504837 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL HOCQ Bruno S2 81 86 87 75 89 77 495

3171730 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE NOTTELET Dominique S3 79 89 81 82 78 80 489

82863875 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL MIKA Nael CG 87 75 89 81 74 80 486

82579851 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE COCHET Denis S3 79 83 81 67 80 70 460

82516700 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL TASSINARI Bruno S3 71 70 75 73 66 82 437

82516695 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL GAJEWSKI Corinne D2 76 55 76 63 61 52 383

3218441 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL COCKENPOT Christian S2 0

82557002 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL NIGGLI Eliot CG 0

82697136 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE HENAULT Bastien S1 0

3389073 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL CHUMAKOVA Tatiana D1 0

Pistolet P25

COUPE DE L'OISE ÉTÉ 25-50M 2022-2023



Tour 1

N° Licence Club Nom Cat.
Série 1 Série 2 Série 3 Série 4 Série 5 Série 6

TOTAL 40 Coups

82560672 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL LUPASCO Gheorghe S2 92 93 89 95 94 85 548

2587893 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE LONGA Claude S3 87 92 90 88 94 81 532

82622833 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE AMORY Michel S3 81 92 71 85 86 84 499

82671397 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL MUDHOO Yogesh S2 82 88 90 65 83 84 492

2744838 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE DOMANGE Stéphane S2 73 83 74 89 86 86 491

COUPE DE L'OISE ÉTÉ 25-50M 2022-2023
Pistolet PC



Tour 1

N° Licence Club Nom Cat.
Série 1    5 

coups
Série 2    5 

coups
Série 3    5 

coups
Série 4    5 

coups
Série 5    5 

coups
Série 6    5 

coups TOTAL 60 Coups

82516698 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL TASSINARI Quentin JG 96 94 89 96 88 93 556

82508583 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL BRUN Charles S2 93 94 92 92 92 81 544

2972034 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE LEJEUNE Walter S2 90 95 80 93 85 89 532

2917899 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE PELLERIAUX Christelle D1 93 88 88 88 85 87 529

82560672 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL LUPASCO Gheorghe S2 94 91 86 81 83 89 524

3303020 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL DE SAEVER Jean-Pierre S3 93 83 86 88 85 86 521

82671397 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL MUDHOO Yogesh S2 91 86 88 89 82 69 505

3384577 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore D2 75 95 89 84 78 82 503

82622833 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE AMORY Michel S3 83 73 82 87 86 83 494

82863875 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL MIKA Nael CG 88 85 77 87 66 84 487

82822783 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE COYOT Bastien S1 81 81 81 85 82 75 485

82648418 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE KUJAWSKA Agnieszka D1 77 86 74 87 76 83 483

82618395 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL BOURGEOIS Delphine D2 84 84 79 76 81 78 482

3380198 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE NARDEAU Didier S2 76 84 82 80 71 78 471

82697136 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE HENAULT Bastien S1 45 88 80 84 76 87 460

3303025 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL DE SAEVER Hélène D3 75 85 64 75 77 67 443

82740264 1660005 - CIBLE CLERMONTOISE BILLANT Thierry S2 79 86 71 72 61 73 442

3171730 1660035 - ESCOPETTE PICARDE NOTTELET Dominique S3 79 78 65 63 58 48 391

3218441 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL COCKENPOT Christian S2 0

82557002 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL NIGGLI Eliot CG 0

3389073 1660013 - A.S.T. CREIL CHUMAKOVA Tatiana D1 0

COUPE DE L'OISE ÉTÉ 25-50M 2022-2023
Pistolet Standard


